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Precinct

County
Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Registered
Voters

2,582
2,935
2,391
2,257
1,658
1,942
2,019
2,177
2,385
2,001
1,934

242

2,671

2,462

1,792
133
2,735
902
1,683

409

Cards Cast

1,274
1,281
1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503
1,037
1,137

122

1,607

1,670

1,006
95
1,621
553
582

267

Voters Cast

1274
1281
1369
1429
1096
1143
1233
1001
1503
1037
1137

122

1607

1670

1006
95
1621
553
582

267

Statement of Votes Cast

Marquette County, Michigan

November 08, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL CANVASS

% Turnout

49.34%
43.65%
57.26%
63.31%
66.10%
58.86%
61.07%
45.98%
63.02%
51.82%
58.79%

50.41%

60.16%

67.83%

56.14%
71.43%
59.27%
61.31%
34.58%

65.28%

General Election

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Treasurer for Marquette County Partial Term Ending 12/31/2024 (Vote for 1)

=
g
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: £ _ <5 g v
Precinct = Precinct e} = 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,274 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 921 921 27
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,281 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 925 925 41
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,369 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 925 925 23
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,429 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 975 975 29
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,096 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 804 804 16
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,143 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 829 829 14
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 1,233 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 979 979 21
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 1,001 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 753 753 21
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 1,503 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 1,153 1,153 11
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,037 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 733 733 20
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 1,137 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 837 837 32
Champion Township, Champion Township, 84 84 4
. 122 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1607 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1,022 1,022 50
1 ' 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1670 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1,034 1,034 54
2 ' 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,006 Ely Township, Precinct 1 669 669 42
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 95 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 50 50 5
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,621 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 959 959 49
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 553 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 316 316 21
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 582 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 347 347 31
Humboldt Township, Precinct 267 Humboldt Township, Precinct 168 168 7
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 587 587 28
. 923 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 609 609 28
. 894 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Marquette Charter Township, 1521 Marquette Charter Township, 1,060 1,060 31

Precinct 1

Precinct 1
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

8

o
S

220

1,702
490

583

381

1,215
427
538

76
126

691

31,617

0

0
31,617

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jackie Solomon

(DEM)

Ul
o
N

128

1,093

303
353

282

723
239
342
49
65
424

21,244

21,244

Total Votes

5

o
N

128

1,093

303
353

282

723
239
342
49
65
424

21,244

21,244

Unresolved
Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

10

35

23
21

15

38
14
26

26

826

826
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County Commissioner 1st District (Vote for 1)

2
] c = = 0 Q3
Precinct E Precinct E 5 E % §
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,143 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 846 846 15
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 1,233 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 1,002 1,002 23
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 1,001 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 772 772 17
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 1,503 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 1,169 1,169 10
Marquette County Michigan 4880 Marquette County Michigan 3,789 3,789 65
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 4,880 County - Total 3,789 3,789 65
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County Commissioner 2nd District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

122

1,006

267

923

894

220

1,702
342

583

6,059

6,059

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joe Derocha

(DEM)

78

548
147

518

527

104

907

174
329

3,332

3,332

Jacob Joseph

Kleczka
(REP)

39

427
107

385

332

105

720

158
240

2,513

2,513

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Total Votes

117

975
254

903

859

209

1,627

332
569

5,845

5,845
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

22

22

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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County Commissioner 3rd District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 3

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,369
1,096

1,521

804
148

4,938

4,938

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 3

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Stephen Adamini

(DEM)

939
816
1,067

520

86
3,428

3,428

Total Votes

939
816
1,067

520

86
3,428

3,428

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

26
17
27

10

87

87
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County Commissioner 4th District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,274
1,281
1,037
1,137

4,729

4,729

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Gerry Corkin

(DEM)

931
925
740
842
3,438

3,438

Total Votes

931
925
740
842
3,438

3,438

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

29
39
21
35
124

124



Page: 64 of 155

County Commissioner 5th District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

95
1,621
553
582

381

427
538

76
126

691

5,090

5,090

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Bill Nordeen

(DEM)

35
883
261
291
232

200
261
33
57
354

2,607

2,607

Keith L. LaCosse

(REP)

58
692
280
273
137

211
258
38
63
303

2,313

2,313

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Total Votes

93
1,575
541
564
369

411
519

71
120
657

4,920

4,920
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

A NN DM O

14

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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County Commissioner 6th District (Vote for 1)

E -
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Precinct i= Precinct & @) Ex 2
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,429 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 864 478 1,342
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1607 Chocolay Township, Precinct 851 674 1,525
1 ' 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1670 Chocolay Township, Precinct 875 710 1,585
2 ' 2
Sands Township, Precinct 1 1,215 Sands Township, Precinct 1 548 604 1,152
Marquette County Michigan 5921 Marquette County Michigan 3,138 2,466 5,604
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 5,921 County - Total 3,138 2,466 5,604
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 2

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Supervisor for Champion Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

122

122

122

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Michael Simula

(REP)

89

89

89

Total Votes

89

89

89

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Clerk for Champion Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

122

122

122

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Catherine Pratt

(REP)

90

90

90

Total Votes

90

90

90

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Trustee for Champion Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

122

122

122

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

James Belpedio

(DEM)

79

79

79

Elizabeth

2)

Brotherton
(NPA)

55

55

55

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Ronald Miller

(NPA)

36

36

36

Total Votes

170

170

170

Unresolved
Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Supervisor for Ewing Township Partial Term Expiring 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

95

95

95

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

David E. Hall
(NPA)

60
60

60

Total Votes

60
60

60

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Trustee for Forsyth Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,621
553
582

2,756

2,756

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Chris Adams

(DEM)

729
224
258
1,211

1,211

Connie Heikkila

(REP)

844
311
308
1,463

1,463

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Total Votes

1,573
535
566

2,674

2,674
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Supervisor for Humboldt Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

267

267

267

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jeffrey P. Ogea

(DEM)

176

176

176

Total Votes

176

176

176

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Trustee for Humboldt Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

267

267

267

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Betty L. Grund

(REP)

191

191

191

[y

)

Total Votes

191

191

191

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Trustee for Marquette Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

k7] 9 o]
v g s 2=
g =5 5 $&
Precinct = Precinct S Z ° 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Marquette Charter Township, 1521 Marquette Charter Township, 840 840 15
Precinct 1 ' Precinct 1
Marquette Charter Township, 804 Marquette Charter Township, 439 439 7
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Marquette County Michigan 2325 Marquette County Michigan 1,279 1,279 22
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 2,325 County - Total 1,279 1,279 22
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Township Board fo Directors for Negaunee Township (Vote for 7)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,702

1,702

1,702

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

£
s .
= s
2s =
25 3
x = [
1,101 1,101
1,101 1,101
0 0
0 0

1,101 1,101

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

35

35

35
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Township Clerk for Powell Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

490

490

490

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Mitch Walker

(NPA)

291
291

291

Total Votes

291
291

291

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Treasurer for Turin Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

76

76

76

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jackie Kayser

(NPA)

48
48

48

Total Votes

48
48

48

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Treasurer for Wells Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

126

126

126

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Janell Mineau

(NPA)

80
80

80

Total Votes

80
80

80

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Justice of Supreme Court (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,274
1,281
1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503
1,037
1,137

122

1,607

1,670

1,006
95
1,621
553
582

267

923

894

1,521

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Richard Bernstein

639
510
597
646
577
619
573
439
815
528
609

46

644

775

486

29
629
213
226
111

451

403

712

Kyra Harris Bolden

486
487
441
498
395
471
645
368
695
302
423

46

518

567

244
18
506
134
164
67

275

334

540

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM



